

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA 6300 GLENWOOD AVE EVERETT WA 98203-4247 EVERETT WA 982030037 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002	WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.					
PREPARATION									
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			-8.54 %		-14.63 %		34.15 %
			82,000.00	75,000.00	-7,000.00	70,000.00	-12,000.00	110,000.00	28,000.00
2	REMOVING TRAFFIC CURB 3020.0000	L.F.	3.0000	1.0000	-66.67 %	7.5000	150.00 %	5.0000	66.67 %
			9,060.00	3,020.00	-6,040.00	22,650.00	13,590.00	15,100.00	6,040.00
3	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM	L.S.			-76.85 %		-56.22 %		72.28 %
			26,120.00	6,048.00	-20,072.00	11,435.20	-14,684.80	45,000.00	18,880.00
GRADING									
4	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 309.0000	S.Y.	25.0000	25.0000	0.00 %	20.0000	-20.00 %	38.0000	52.00 %
			7,725.00	7,725.00	0.00	6,180.00	-1,545.00	11,742.00	4,017.00
DRAINAGE									
5	QUARRY SPALLS 7.0000	TON	50.0000	120.0000	140.00 %	250.0000	400.00 %	150.0000	200.00 %
			350.00	840.00	490.00	1,750.00	1,400.00	1,050.00	700.00
SURFACING									
6	SHOULDER BALLAST 126.0000	TON	25.0000	38.0000	52.00 %	150.0000	500.00 %	50.0000	100.00 %
			3,150.00	4,788.00	1,638.00	18,900.00	15,750.00	6,300.00	3,150.00
7	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 69.0000	TON	40.0000	50.0000	25.00 %	75.0000	87.50 %	45.0000	12.50 %
			2,760.00	3,450.00	690.00	5,175.00	2,415.00	3,105.00	345.00

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA 6300 GLENWOOD AVE EVERETT WA 98203-4247 EVERETT WA 982030037 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002	WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
8	HOT MIX ASPHALT CRACK SEALING	EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %		0.00 %
			14,000.00	14,000.00		14,000.00		14,000.00		
9	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 23200.0000	S.Y.	4.0000	3.0000	-25.00 %	3.7500	-6.25 %	4.5000	12.50 %	
			92,800.00	69,600.00	-23,200.00	87,000.00	-5,800.00	104,400.00	11,600.00	
10	HMA FOR PRELEVELING CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64-22 2915.0000	TON	40.0000	53.0000	32.50 %	55.9500	39.88 %	60.0000	50.00 %	
			116,600.00	154,495.00	37,895.00	163,094.25	46,494.25	174,900.00	58,300.00	
11	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22 206.0000	TON	80.0000	64.0000	-20.00 %	74.7500	-6.56 %	120.0000	50.00 %	
			16,480.00	13,184.00	-3,296.00	15,398.50	-1,081.50	24,720.00	8,240.00	
12	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22 6597.0000	TON	50.0000	51.0000	2.00 %	49.8500	-0.30 %	55.0000	10.00 %	
			329,850.00	336,447.00	6,597.00	328,860.45	-989.55	362,835.00	32,985.00	
13	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			9,857.00	9,857.00		9,857.00		9,857.00		
14	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5,520.00	5,520.00		5,520.00		5,520.00		
15	CYCLIC DENSITY PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-2.00	-2.00		-2.00		-2.00		
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING										
16	ESC LEAD 50.0000	DAY	50.0000	94.0000	88.00 %	100.0000	100.00 %	10.0000	-80.00 %	
			2,500.00	4,700.00	2,200.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	500.00	-2,000.00	
17	STREET CLEANING 200.0000	HR	100.0000	98.0000	-2.00 %	135.0000	35.00 %	110.0000	10.00 %	
			20,000.00	19,600.00	-400.00	27,000.00	7,000.00	22,000.00	2,000.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA 6300 GLENWOOD AVE EVERETT WA 98203-4247 EVERETT WA 982030037 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002	WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING										
18	INLET PROTECTION									
	61.0000	EACH	60.0000	58.0000	-3.33 %	100.0000	66.67 %	65.0000	8.33 %	
			3,660.00	3,538.00	-122.00	6,100.00	2,440.00	3,965.00	305.00	
19	WATTLE									
	150.0000	L.F.	5.0000	5.0000	0.00 %	12.5000	150.00 %	10.0000	100.00 %	
			750.00	750.00	0.00	1,875.00	1,125.00	1,500.00	750.00	
20	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			2,000.00	2,000.00		2,000.00		2,000.00		
TRAFFIC										
21	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER									
	80.0000	L.F.	30.0000	73.0000	143.33 %	51.3800	71.27 %	60.0000	100.00 %	
			2,400.00	5,840.00	3,440.00	4,110.40	1,710.40	4,800.00	2,400.00	
22	EXTRUDED CURB									
	30.0000	L.F.	20.0000	14.0000	-30.00 %	15.0000	-25.00 %	18.0000	-10.00 %	
			600.00	420.00	-180.00	450.00	-150.00	540.00	-60.00	
23	TYPE C PRECAST TRAFFIC CURB									
	3015.0000	L.F.	10.0000	10.0000	0.00 %	10.0000	0.00 %	11.5000	15.00 %	
			30,150.00	30,150.00	0.00	30,150.00	0.00	34,672.50	4,522.50	
24	BOX CULVERT GUARDRAIL STEEL POST TYPE 1									
	3.0000	EACH	300.0000	450.0000	50.00 %	430.0000	43.33 %	500.0000	66.67 %	
			900.00	1,350.00	450.00	1,290.00	390.00	1,500.00	600.00	
25	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1									
	524.0000	L.F.	20.0000	28.0000	40.00 %	26.4000	32.00 %	30.0000	50.00 %	
			10,480.00	14,672.00	4,192.00	13,833.60	3,353.60	15,720.00	5,240.00	
26	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 1									
	1.0000	EACH	1,000.0000	1,300.0000	30.00 %	1,250.0000	25.00 %	1,450.0000	45.00 %	
			1,000.00	1,300.00	300.00	1,250.00	250.00	1,450.00	450.00	
27	BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL									
	3.0000	EACH	2,000.0000	1,700.0000	-15.00 %	1,645.0000	-17.75 %	1,900.0000	-5.00 %	
			6,000.00	5,100.00	-900.00	4,935.00	-1,065.00	5,700.00	-300.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA 6300 GLENWOOD AVE EVERETT WA 98203-4247 EVERETT WA 982030037 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002	WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
28	BEAM GUARDRAIL NON-FLARED TERMINAL									
	2.0000 EACH		2,000.0000	2,100.0000	5.00 %	2,015.0000	0.75 %	2,300.0000	15.00 %	
			4,000.00	4,200.00	200.00	4,030.00	30.00	4,600.00	600.00	
29	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 1									
	1.0000 EACH		600.0000	590.0000	-1.67 %	570.0000	-5.00 %	650.0000	8.33 %	
			600.00	590.00	-10.00	570.00	-30.00	650.00	50.00	
30	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 4									
	3.0000 EACH		550.0000	550.0000	0.00 %	1,575.0000	186.36 %	600.0000	9.09 %	
			1,650.00	1,650.00	0.00	4,725.00	3,075.00	1,800.00	150.00	
31	RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL									
	40.0000 L.F.		4.0000	3.0000	-25.00 %	3.1500	-21.25 %	5.0000	25.00 %	
			160.00	120.00	-40.00	126.00	-34.00	200.00	40.00	
32	TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR									
	2.0000 EACH		4,000.0000	2,700.0000	-32.50 %	6,000.0000	50.00 %	16,500.0000	312.50 %	
			8,000.00	5,400.00	-2,600.00	12,000.00	4,000.00	33,000.00	25,000.00	
33	OPERATION OF TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR									
	400.0000 HR		45.0000	35.0000	-22.22 %	45.0000	0.00 %	1.0000	-97.78 %	
			18,000.00	14,000.00	-4,000.00	18,000.00	0.00	400.00	-17,600.00	
34	REPAIR TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR									
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		5,000.00		
35	PAINT LINE									
	38670.0000 L.F.		0.2000	0.1000	-50.00 %	0.0900	-55.00 %	0.1000	-50.00 %	
			7,734.00	3,867.00	-3,867.00	3,480.30	-4,253.70	3,867.00	-3,867.00	
36	PLASTIC DROP LANE LINE									
	2150.0000 L.F.		1.0000	0.4000	-60.00 %	0.4000	-60.00 %	0.5000	-50.00 %	
			2,150.00	860.00	-1,290.00	860.00	-1,290.00	1,075.00	-1,075.00	
37	PLASTIC WIDE LINE									
	12730.0000 L.F.		2.0000	0.7000	-65.00 %	0.7000	-65.00 %	0.8000	-60.00 %	
			25,460.00	8,911.00	-16,549.00	8,911.00	-16,549.00	10,184.00	-15,276.00	
38	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE									
	1200.0000 S.F.		5.0000	5.0000	0.00 %	5.0000	0.00 %	5.7500	15.00 %	
			6,000.00	6,000.00	0.00	6,000.00	0.00	6,900.00	900.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA 6300 GLENWOOD AVE EVERETT WA 98203-4247 EVERETT WA 982030037 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002	WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
TRAFFIC										
39	PLASTIC STOP LINE 260.0000	L.F.	8.0000 2,080.00	9.0000 2,340.00	12.50 % 260.00	6.0000 1,560.00	-25.00 % -520.00	7.0000 1,820.00	-12.50 % -260.00	
40	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 43.0000	EACH	90.0000 3,870.00	55.0000 2,365.00	-38.89 % -1,505.00	55.0000 2,365.00	-38.89 % -1,505.00	64.0000 2,752.00	-28.89 % -1,118.00	
41	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER 126.0000	EACH	45.0000 5,670.00	21.0000 2,646.00	-53.33 % -3,024.00	20.0000 2,520.00	-55.56 % -3,150.00	23.0000 2,898.00	-48.89 % -2,772.00	
42	PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING 59.0000	EACH	15.0000 885.00	13.0000 767.00	-13.33 % -118.00	14.0000 826.00	-6.67 % -59.00	16.0000 944.00	6.67 % 59.00	
43	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 1 11.6000	HUND	200.0000 2,320.00	150.0000 1,740.00	-25.00 % -580.00	145.0000 1,682.00	-27.50 % -638.00	170.0000 1,972.00	-15.00 % -348.00	
44	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 4.2000	HUND	300.0000 1,260.00	260.0000 1,092.00	-13.33 % -168.00	265.0000 1,113.00	-11.67 % -147.00	300.0000 1,260.00	0.00 % 0.00	
45	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.	5,500.00	10,000.00	81.82 %	14,000.00	154.55 %	16,000.00	190.91 %	
46	LOOP REPLACEMENT TYPE 3 ADVANCE LOOP 17.0000	EACH	450.0000 7,650.00	1,500.0000 25,500.00	233.33 % 17,850.00	1,250.0000 21,250.00	177.78 % 13,600.00	600.0000 10,200.00	33.33 % 2,550.00	
47	LOOP REPLACEMENT TYPE 3A STOP LINE LOOP 16.0000	EACH	1,216.0000 19,456.00	1,500.0000 24,000.00	23.36 % 4,544.00	650.0000 10,400.00	-46.55 % -9,056.00	1,700.0000 27,200.00	39.80 % 7,744.00	
48	REPLACE JUNCTION BOX TYPE 4 2.0000	EACH	330.0000 660.00	260.0000 520.00	-21.21 % -140.00	1,850.0000 3,700.00	460.61 % 3,040.00	3,500.0000 7,000.00	960.61 % 6,340.00	
49	REPLACE JUNCTION BOX TYPE 6 2.0000	EACH	740.0000 1,480.00	260.0000 520.00	-64.86 % -960.00	2,550.0000 5,100.00	244.59 % 3,620.00	4,500.0000 9,000.00	508.11 % 7,520.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA 6300 GLENWOOD AVE EVERETT WA 98203-4247 EVERETT WA 982030037 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002	WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
TRAFFIC										
50	FORCE ACCOUNT LOOP TESTING	EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %		
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00	0.00 %
51	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN	HR	4.0000	4.0000	0.00 %	2.0000	2.5000	-50.00 %	2.5000	-37.50 %
	900.0000		3,600.00	3,600.00	0.00	1,800.00	2,250.00	-1,800.00	2,250.00	-1,350.00
52	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EACH	3,000.0000	1,800.0000	-40.00 %	4,500.0000	5,000.0000	50.00 %	5,000.0000	66.67 %
	2.0000		6,000.00	3,600.00	-2,400.00	9,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	10,000.00	4,000.00
53	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	HR	5.0000	3.0000	-40.00 %	2.5000	2.5000	-50.00 %	2.5000	-50.00 %
	900.0000		4,500.00	2,700.00	-1,800.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	-2,250.00	2,250.00	-2,250.00
54	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.			-68.00 %			0.00 %		12.00 %
			25,000.00	8,000.00	-17,000.00	25,000.00	28,000.00	0.00	28,000.00	3,000.00
55	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS	HR	36.0000	44.0000	22.22 %	50.0000	48.5000	38.89 %	48.5000	34.72 %
	100.0000		3,600.00	4,400.00	800.00	5,000.00	4,850.00	1,400.00	4,850.00	1,250.00
56	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR	HR	36.0000	44.0000	22.22 %	40.0000	48.5000	11.11 %	48.5000	34.72 %
	1500.0000		54,000.00	66,000.00	12,000.00	60,000.00	72,750.00	6,000.00	72,750.00	18,750.00
57	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	L.S.			0.00 %			50.00 %		75.00 %
			20,000.00	20,000.00	0.00	30,000.00	35,000.00	10,000.00	35,000.00	15,000.00
58	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A	S.F.	20.0000	8.0000	-60.00 %	15.0000	20.0000	-25.00 %	20.0000	0.00 %
	120.0000		2,400.00	960.00	-1,440.00	1,800.00	2,400.00	-600.00	2,400.00	0.00
OTHER ITEMS										
59	ROADWAY SURVEYING	L.S.			100.00 %			200.00 %		300.00 %
			5,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	20,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	15,000.00

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA 6300 GLENWOOD AVE EVERETT WA 98203-4247 EVERETT WA 982030037 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002	WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS										
60	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER									
	12.0000 EACH		250.0000	270.0000	8.00 %	250.0000	0.00 %	250.0000	0.00 %	
			3,000.00	3,240.00	240.00	3,000.00	0.00	3,000.00	0.00	
61	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK									
	32.0000 S.Y.		40.0000	98.0000	145.00 %	94.0500	135.12 %	110.0000	175.00 %	
			1,280.00	3,136.00	1,856.00	3,009.60	1,729.60	3,520.00	2,240.00	
62	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 1A									
	1.0000 EACH		350.0000	1,100.0000	214.29 %	1,059.0000	202.57 %	1,650.0000	371.43 %	
			350.00	1,100.00	750.00	1,059.00	709.00	1,650.00	1,300.00	
63	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 2A MOD									
	1.0000 EACH		900.0000	1,400.0000	55.56 %	1,342.0000	49.11 %	1,650.0000	83.33 %	
			900.00	1,400.00	500.00	1,342.00	442.00	1,650.00	750.00	
64	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 4A MOD									
	1.0000 EACH		350.0000	1,400.0000	300.00 %	1,384.0000	295.43 %	1,650.0000	371.43 %	
			350.00	1,400.00	1,050.00	1,384.00	1,034.00	1,650.00	1,300.00	
65	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 4B MOD									
	1.0000 EACH		400.0000	1,700.0000	325.00 %	1,641.0000	310.25 %	1,650.0000	312.50 %	
			400.00	1,700.00	1,300.00	1,641.00	1,241.00	1,650.00	1,250.00	
66	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE SPECIAL									
	1.0000 EACH		350.0000	1,400.0000	300.00 %	1,343.0000	283.71 %	1,650.0000	371.43 %	
			350.00	1,400.00	1,050.00	1,343.00	993.00	1,650.00	1,300.00	
67	RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING RETROFIT									
	80.0000 S.F.		10.0000	37.0000	270.00 %	49.1900	391.90 %	55.0000	450.00 %	
			800.00	2,960.00	2,160.00	3,935.20	3,135.20	4,400.00	3,600.00	
68	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP SIDE SLOPE									
	5.0000 EACH		200.0000	760.0000	280.00 %	725.0000	262.50 %	850.0000	325.00 %	
			1,000.00	3,800.00	2,800.00	3,625.00	2,625.00	4,250.00	3,250.00	
69	ADJUST MANHOLE									
	39.0000 EACH		350.0000	360.0000	2.86 %	450.0000	28.57 %	450.0000	28.57 %	
			13,650.00	14,040.00	390.00	17,550.00	3,900.00	17,550.00	3,900.00	
70	ADJUST CATCH BASIN									
	17.0000 EACH		350.0000	340.0000	-2.86 %	350.0000	0.00 %	350.0000	0.00 %	
			5,950.00	5,780.00	-170.00	5,950.00	0.00	5,950.00	0.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA 6300 GLENWOOD AVE EVERETT WA 98203-4247 EVERETT WA 982030037 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002	WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		
OTHER ITEMS									
71	ADJUST VALVE BOX								
	10.0000	EACH	250.0000	280.0000	12.00 %	250.0000	0.00 %	250.0000	0.00 %
			2,500.00	2,800.00	300.00	2,500.00	0.00	2,500.00	0.00
72	ADJUST JUNCTION BOX								
	14.0000	EACH	250.0000	300.0000	20.00 %	150.0000	-40.00 %	350.0000	40.00 %
			3,500.00	4,200.00	700.00	2,100.00	-1,400.00	4,900.00	1,400.00
73	ROADSIDE CLEANUP								
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			1,000.00	1,000.00		1,000.00		1,000.00	
74	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE								
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			5.00	5.00		5.00		5.00	
75	MINOR CHANGE								
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		-1.00	
76	SPCC PLAN								
		L.S.			-85.00 %		-50.00 %		-50.00 %
			2,000.00	300.00	-1,700.00	1,000.00	-1,000.00	1,000.00	-1,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$1,092,429.00	\$1,088,000.00	-0.41%	\$1,191,323.50	9.05%	\$1,370,420.50	25.45%
BASE TOTAL			\$1,092,429.00	\$1,088,000.00	-0.41%	\$1,191,323.50	9.05%	\$1,370,420.50	25.45%



PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- 4TH BIDDER -----  
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES  
 14593 GALAXY WAY  
 MONROE WA 98272  
 MONROE WA 982720247  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION					
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			-2.44 %
			82,000.00	80,000.00	-2,000.00
2	REMOVING TRAFFIC CURB 3020.0000	L.F.	3.0000	10.0000	233.33 %
			9,060.00	30,200.00	21,140.00
3	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM	L.S.			-23.43 %
			26,120.00	20,000.00	-6,120.00
GRADING					
4	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 309.0000	S.Y.	25.0000	26.0000	4.00 %
			7,725.00	8,034.00	309.00
DRAINAGE					
5	QUARRY SPALLS 7.0000	TON	50.0000	500.0000	900.00 %
			350.00	3,500.00	3,150.00
SURFACING					
6	SHOULDER BALLAST 126.0000	TON	25.0000	45.0000	80.00 %
			3,150.00	5,670.00	2,520.00
7	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 69.0000	TON	40.0000	45.0000	12.50 %
			2,760.00	3,105.00	345.00

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- 4TH BIDDER -----  
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES  
 14593 GALAXY WAY  
 MONROE WA 98272  
 MONROE WA 982720247  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
HOT MIX ASPHALT					
8	CRACK SEALING				
		EST.			0.00 %
			14,000.00	14,000.00	
9	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT				
	23200.0000	S.Y.	4.0000	3.2500	-18.75 %
			92,800.00	75,400.00	-17,400.00
10	HMA FOR PRELEVELING CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64-22				
	2915.0000	TON	40.0000	58.9500	47.38 %
			116,600.00	171,839.25	55,239.25
11	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22				
	206.0000	TON	80.0000	125.0000	56.25 %
			16,480.00	25,750.00	9,270.00
12	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22				
	6597.0000	TON	50.0000	58.9500	17.90 %
			329,850.00	388,893.15	59,043.15
13	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT				
		CALC			0.00 %
			9,857.00	9,857.00	
14	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT				
		CALC			0.00 %
			5,520.00	5,520.00	
15	CYCLIC DENSITY PRICE ADJUSTMENT				
		CALC			0.00 %
			-2.00	-2.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING					
16	ESC LEAD				
	50.0000	DAY	50.0000	100.0000	100.00 %
			2,500.00	5,000.00	2,500.00
17	STREET CLEANING				
	200.0000	HR	100.0000	125.0000	25.00 %
			20,000.00	25,000.00	5,000.00

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- 4TH BIDDER -----  
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES  
 14593 GALAXY WAY  
 MONROE WA 98272  
 MONROE WA 982720247  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING					
18	INLET PROTECTION				
	61.0000	EACH	60.0000 3,660.00	45.0000 2,745.00	-25.00 % -915.00
19	WATTLE				
	150.0000	L.F.	5.0000 750.00	5.0000 750.00	0.00 % 0.00
20	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL EST.				
			2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00 %
TRAFFIC					
21	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER				
	80.0000	L.F.	30.0000 2,400.00	26.0000 2,080.00	-13.33 % -320.00
22	EXTRUDED CURB				
	30.0000	L.F.	20.0000 600.00	18.0000 540.00	-10.00 % -60.00
23	TYPE C PRECAST TRAFFIC CURB				
	3015.0000	L.F.	10.0000 30,150.00	15.0000 45,225.00	50.00 % 15,075.00
24	BOX CULVERT GUARDRAIL STEEL POST TYPE 1				
	3.0000	EACH	300.0000 900.00	500.0000 1,500.00	66.67 % 600.00
25	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1				
	524.0000	L.F.	20.0000 10,480.00	28.0000 14,672.00	40.00 % 4,192.00
26	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 1				
	1.0000	EACH	1,000.0000 1,000.00	1,300.0000 1,300.00	30.00 % 300.00
27	BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL				
	3.0000	EACH	2,000.0000 6,000.00	1,700.0000 5,100.00	-15.00 % -900.00

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- 4TH BIDDER -----  
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES  
 14593 GALAXY WAY  
 MONROE WA 98272  
 MONROE WA 982720247  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC					
28	BEAM GUARDRAIL NON-FLARED TERMINAL				
	2.0000 EACH		2,000.0000	2,025.0000	1.25 %
			4,000.00	4,050.00	50.00
29	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 1				
	1.0000 EACH		600.0000	600.0000	0.00 %
			600.00	600.00	0.00
30	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 4				
	3.0000 EACH		550.0000	550.0000	0.00 %
			1,650.00	1,650.00	0.00
31	RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL				
	40.0000 L.F.		4.0000	5.0000	25.00 %
			160.00	200.00	40.00
32	TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR				
	2.0000 EACH		4,000.0000	1,000.0000	-75.00 %
			8,000.00	2,000.00	-6,000.00
33	OPERATION OF TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR				
	400.0000 HR		45.0000	32.0000	-28.89 %
			18,000.00	12,800.00	-5,200.00
34	REPAIR TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR				
	EST.		5,000.00	5,000.00	0.00 %
35	PAINT LINE				
	38670.0000 L.F.		0.2000	0.1500	-25.00 %
			7,734.00	5,800.50	-1,933.50
36	PLASTIC DROP LANE LINE				
	2150.0000 L.F.		1.0000	0.5000	-50.00 %
			2,150.00	1,075.00	-1,075.00
37	PLASTIC WIDE LINE				
	12730.0000 L.F.		2.0000	0.7500	-62.50 %
			25,460.00	9,547.50	-15,912.50
38	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE				
	1200.0000 S.F.		5.0000	6.0000	20.00 %
			6,000.00	7,200.00	1,200.00

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- 4TH BIDDER -----  
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES  
 14593 GALAXY WAY  
 MONROE WA 98272  
 MONROE WA 982720247  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC					
39	PLASTIC STOP LINE 260.0000	L.F.	8.0000 2,080.00	7.0000 1,820.00	-12.50 % -260.00
40	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 43.0000	EACH	90.0000 3,870.00	56.0000 2,408.00	-37.78 % -1,462.00
41	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER 126.0000	EACH	45.0000 5,670.00	25.0000 3,150.00	-44.44 % -2,520.00
42	PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING 59.0000	EACH	15.0000 885.00	15.0000 885.00	0.00 % 0.00
43	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 1 11.6000	HUND	200.0000 2,320.00	150.0000 1,740.00	-25.00 % -580.00
44	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 4.2000	HUND	300.0000 1,260.00	270.0000 1,134.00	-10.00 % -126.00
45	PERMANENT SIGNING L.S.		5,500.00	15,000.00	172.73 % 9,500.00
46	LOOP REPLACEMENT TYPE 3 ADVANCE LOOP 17.0000	EACH	450.0000 7,650.00	500.0000 8,500.00	11.11 % 850.00
47	LOOP REPLACEMENT TYPE 3A STOP LINE LOOP 16.0000	EACH	1,216.0000 19,456.00	1,500.0000 24,000.00	23.36 % 4,544.00
48	REPLACE JUNCTION BOX TYPE 4 2.0000	EACH	330.0000 660.00	3,650.0000 7,300.00	1,006.06 % 6,640.00
49	REPLACE JUNCTION BOX TYPE 6 2.0000	EACH	740.0000 1,480.00	4,000.0000 8,000.00	440.54 % 6,520.00

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- 4TH BIDDER -----  
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES  
 14593 GALAXY WAY  
 MONROE WA 98272  
 MONROE WA 982720247  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC					
50	FORCE ACCOUNT LOOP TESTING				
		EST.			0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00	
51	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN				
	900.0000	HR	4.0000	35.0000	775.00 %
			3,600.00	31,500.00	27,900.00
52	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN				
	2.0000	EACH	3,000.0000	3,000.0000	0.00 %
			6,000.00	6,000.00	0.00
53	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN				
	900.0000	HR	5.0000	35.0000	600.00 %
			4,500.00	31,500.00	27,000.00
54	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL				
		L.S.			220.00 %
			25,000.00	80,000.00	55,000.00
55	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS				
	100.0000	HR	36.0000	45.0000	25.00 %
			3,600.00	4,500.00	900.00
56	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR				
	1500.0000	HR	36.0000	45.0000	25.00 %
			54,000.00	67,500.00	13,500.00
57	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR				
		L.S.			100.00 %
			20,000.00	40,000.00	20,000.00
58	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A				
	120.0000	S.F.	20.0000	15.7500	-21.25 %
			2,400.00	1,890.00	-510.00
OTHER ITEMS					
59	ROADWAY SURVEYING				
		L.S.			700.00 %
			5,000.00	40,000.00	35,000.00

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- 4TH BIDDER -----  
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES  
 14593 GALAXY WAY  
 MONROE WA 98272  
 MONROE WA 982720247  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS					
60	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER				
	12.0000 EACH		250.0000	500.0000	100.00 %
			3,000.00	6,000.00	3,000.00
61	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK				
	32.0000 S.Y.		40.0000	51.5000	28.75 %
			1,280.00	1,648.00	368.00
62	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 1A				
	1.0000 EACH		350.0000	1,385.0000	295.71 %
			350.00	1,385.00	1,035.00
63	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 2A MOD				
	1.0000 EACH		900.0000	2,200.0000	144.44 %
			900.00	2,200.00	1,300.00
64	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 4A MOD				
	1.0000 EACH		350.0000	2,685.0000	667.14 %
			350.00	2,685.00	2,335.00
65	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 4B MOD				
	1.0000 EACH		400.0000	3,000.0000	650.00 %
			400.00	3,000.00	2,600.00
66	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE SPECIAL				
	1.0000 EACH		350.0000	2,700.0000	671.43 %
			350.00	2,700.00	2,350.00
67	RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING RETROFIT				
	80.0000 S.F.		10.0000	45.0000	350.00 %
			800.00	3,600.00	2,800.00
68	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP SIDE SLOPE				
	5.0000 EACH		200.0000	1,295.0000	547.50 %
			1,000.00	6,475.00	5,475.00
69	ADJUST MANHOLE				
	39.0000 EACH		350.0000	900.0000	157.14 %
			13,650.00	35,100.00	21,450.00
70	ADJUST CATCH BASIN				
	17.0000 EACH		350.0000	700.0000	100.00 %
			5,950.00	11,900.00	5,950.00

DOT\_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 04/25/2005

\* \* \* BID CHECK REPORT \* \* \*

TIME: 07:39

PS&E JOB NO : 05A008 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006953 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1544  
 HWY : SR 522  
 TITLE : SR 522  
 NE 155TH ST VIC TO 61ST AVE VIC  
 05A008  
 PROJECT : , NH-0522(041)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 20 2005  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 25 2005

----- 4TH BIDDER -----  
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES  
 14593 GALAXY WAY  
 MONROE WA 98272  
 MONROE WA 982720247  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS					
71	ADJUST VALVE BOX 10.0000	EACH	250.0000 2,500.00	500.0000 5,000.00	100.00 % 2,500.00
72	ADJUST JUNCTION BOX 14.0000	EACH	250.0000 3,500.00	200.0000 2,800.00	-20.00 % -700.00
73	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00 %
74	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.	5.00	5.00	0.00 %
75	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %
76	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	2,000.00	5,000.00	150.00 % 3,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$1,092,429.00</u>	<u>\$1,469,925.40</u>	<u>34.56%</u>
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$1,092,429.00</u>	<u>\$1,469,925.40</u>	<u>34.56%</u>